
Braian 2761178165
1.1 kW 18 de Abril de 2024

01 249031100729

277 kW/h $ 399

2 289 kW/h $54

86.37 % BIMESTRE $ 345

$2,396.76 MXN $326.58 MXN $2,070.18 MXN

550 W 2 5.6 m 2



Propuesta 1 18 de Abril de 2024 3 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

Braian  
2761178165

2 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00

276-117-81-65 arebraian@outlook.com



1 $ 2,396.76 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 2,070.18 $ 2,070.18 $ 2,070.18

2 $ 2,468.66 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 2,132.29 $ 2,132.29 $ 4,202.47

3 $ 2,542.72 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 2,196.25 $ 2,196.25 $ 6,398.72

4 $ 2,619.00 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 2,262.14 $ 2,262.14 $ 8,660.86

5 $ 2,697.57 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 2,330.01 $ 2,330.01 $ 10,990.87

6 $ 2,778.50 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 2,399.91 $ 2,399.91 $ 13,390.77

7 $ 2,861.86 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 2,471.90 $ 2,471.90 $ 15,862.68

8 $ 2,947.71 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 2,546.06 $ 2,546.06 $ 18,408.74

9 $ 3,036.14 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 2,622.44 $ 2,622.44 $ 21,031.18

10 $ 3,127.23 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 2,701.12 $ 2,701.12 $ 23,732.29

11 $ 3,221.05 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 2,782.15 $ 2,782.15 $ 26,514.44

12 $ 3,317.68 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 2,865.61 $ 2,865.61 $ 29,380.06

13 $ 3,417.21 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 2,951.58 $ 2,951.58 $ 32,331.64

14 $ 3,519.72 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 3,040.13 $ 3,040.13 $ 35,371.77

15 $ 3,625.31 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 3,131.33 $ 3,131.33 $ 38,503.10

16 $ 3,734.07 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 3,225.27 $ 3,225.27 $ 41,728.37

17 $ 3,846.10 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 3,322.03 $ 3,322.03 $ 45,050.40

18 $ 3,961.48 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 3,421.69 $ 3,421.69 $ 48,472.10

19 $ 4,080.32 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 3,524.34 $ 3,524.34 $ 51,996.44

20 $ 4,202.73 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 3,630.07 $ 3,630.07 $ 55,626.51

21 $ 4,328.82 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 3,738.98 $ 3,738.98 $ 59,365.49

22 $ 4,458.68 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 3,851.14 $ 3,851.14 $ 63,216.63

23 $ 4,592.44 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 3,966.68 $ 3,966.68 $ 67,183.31

24 $ 4,730.21 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 4,085.68 $ 4,085.68 $ 71,268.99

25 $ 4,872.12 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 4,208.25 $ 4,208.25 $ 75,477.24

Cuyoaco puebla


